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THIS DRAWING AND ALL

INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREON

ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF

BANJO CORPORATION.

 

UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED, THIS

DRAWING AND ITEMS SHOWN ON

THIS DRAWING ARE SUBJECT TO

CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

AS568A -013 O-RING, FKM, BROWN

12709V

BANJO CORPORATION

150 BANJO DRIVE, CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933

WEB SITE: WWW.BANJOCORP.COM

 E-MAIL: BANJOSALES@IDEXCORP.COM

NOTES:

 

O-RING SIZE: -013

MATL: FKM, BROWN

DURO 75 ±5

TOLERANCES PER AS568A

7/16

[10.8 mm]

1/16

[1.8 mm]


